cui.com
date 12/12/2024
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  VOF-50E │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency2
typ
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-50E-5 5 8.0 40 150 85
VOF-50E-12 12 4.17 50 120 87
VOF-50E-15 15 3.33 50 150 88
VOF-50E-24 24 2.08 50 240 89
VOF-50E-36 36 1.39 50 360 89
VOF-50E-48 48 1.04 50 480 89
Notes: 1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope with 0.1µF ceramic capacitor and 10 µF electrolytic capacitor.
            2. At 230 Vac input.
            3. All specifications are measured at Ta=25°C, humidity <75%, nominal input voltage, and rated output load unless otherwise specified.
FEATURES

• up to 5,000 m operating altitude
• OVC III
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF - 50E - XX - X
Output Voltage Mounting Style:
“blank” = chassis mount
P = board mount
cui.com
date 12/12/2024 │ page 2 of 7CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-50E │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage4 ac input (safety approved)
dc input
85
120 100~240 264
370
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 50~60 63 Hz
current at 100 Vac, full load 1.2 A
inrush current at 240 Vac, full load 110 A
leakage current touch 0.25 mA
no load power consumption 0.15 W
Notes: 4. See the derating curves for more details.
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
capacitive load
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
36 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
8,000
4,200
3,400
2,087
1,440
600
μF
μF
μF
μF
μF
μF
output voltage set point
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
36 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
4.90
11.76